9.5
mm
3/8
12.7
mm
1/2
19.0
mm

Incre-
ments Units
Sq.dr
A
(mm)
Dimensions (mm)
Hand force
at Max.
torque
(N)
Suitable bolt Qty./
Carton
Weight
(kg) Case Dimensions
B H T L Ordinary High strength
T3MN20H   4～ 20 0.2 N・m 9.5 24.0 21.4 10.4 253 110 M6 ～ M8 M5 ～ M6 1 0.30 355×97×75
T3MN25H   5～ 25 0.2 N・m 9.5 24.0 21.4 10.4 253 138 M6 ～ M8 M5 ～ M6 1 0.30 355×97×75
T3MN50H 10～ 50 0.5 N・m 9.5 36.0 26.3 14.0 308 227 M10 M8 1 0.52 355×97×75
T4MN50H 10～ 50 0.5 N・m 12.7 36.0 30.0 14.0 308 227 M10 M8 1 0.55 355×97×75
T3MN100H 20～100 1 N・m 9.5 36.0 26.3 14.0 387 335 M12 ～ M14 M10 1 0.75 505×97×75
T4MN100H 20～100 1 N・m 12.7 36.0 30.0 14.0 387 335 M12 ～ M14 M10 1 0.77 505×97×75
T4MN140H 30～140 1 N・m 12.7 36.0 30.0 14.0 450 388 M14 M10 ～ M12 1 0.82 505×97×75
T4MN200H 40～200 2 N・m 12.7 45.2 34.0 17.8 526 474 M14 ～ M16 M12 1 1.33 765×97×75
T4MN300H 40～300 2 N・m 12.7 45.2 34.0 17.8 716 491 M14 ～ M20 M12 ～ M14 1 1.84 765×97×75
T6MN300H 40～300 2 N・m 19.0 45.2 40.5 17.8 716 491 M14 ～ M20 M12 ～ M14 1 1.85 765×97×75
Torque wrench with digital display for bolts/nuts tightening. Torque setting is available through the display that shows the numerical value.
When the preset torque value is reached, the wrench will make a click sound and slight opposed force.
When experience difficulty in removing socket bolt, socket exchange is possible with a simple push on the button.